
checksimilarityartikeljournal 2
by Iwan Susanto

Submission date: 17-Apr-2022 03:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1812439201
File name: Artikel_2019_2_Jurnal_Phys_Iwan.pdf (526.34K)
Word count: 2322
Character count: 12117



2

7

12



1

3

10



3
3

4

6

8



4

9
11



5





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

checksimilarityartikeljournal 2
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

umpir.ump.edu.my
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Iwan Susanto, Chi-Yu Tsai, Yen-Teng Ho, Ping-
Yu Tsai, Ing-Song Yu. "Temperature Effect of
van der Waals Epitaxial GaN Films on Pulse-
Laser-Deposited 2D MoS2 Layer",
Nanomaterials, 2021
Publication

apps.dtic.mil
Internet Source

Fong Kwong, Li Li, Sue Ann, Zainuriah Hass.
"Chapter 4 Gallium Nitride: An Overview of
Structural Defects", IntechOpen, 2011
Publication

confit.atlas.jp
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

eprints.nottingham.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.bilkent.edu.tr
Internet Source

scholar.afit.edu
Internet Source

Man Young Sung, Woong-Je Sung, Yong-Il Lee,
Chun-Il Park, Woo-Boem Choi, Sangsig Kim.
"Effect of Excimer Laser Annealing on Optical
Properties of GaN Films Deposited by R.F.
Magnetron Sputtering", MRS Proceedings,
2011
Publication

Loitsch, Bernhard, Fabian Schuster, Martin
Stutzmann, and Gregor Koblmüller. "Reduced
threading dislocation densities in high-T/N-
rich grown InN films by plasma-assisted
molecular beam epitaxy", Applied Physics
Letters, 2013.
Publication


